Canopy (TCM)
TCM Series Specification
TCM Series is a surface mounted wide beam luminaire. Available in 250 to 400 watt
mogul base high pressure sodium lamp and 250 to 400 watt mogul base metal halide
lamp. Available with (specify) 120, 208, 240, 277, 480 volt, or 4MT (120,208,240,277V)
60Hz ballast. Luminaire shall be completely pre-wired for ease of installation.
Basic Product Description
One-piece steel housing with weather tight welded and finished corners, sealing out

Polycarbonate
(consult factory)
Ordering Example
CSA Certification - consult factory.
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
8”
2”
19-7/16”
24” Sq.
WEIGHT = 34-43 lbs
Accessories
SIF
SIF - Single Inline Fuse
DIF - Double Inline Fuse
EM - Emergency Quartz Relay and Socket (consult factory)
EM60 - Emergency Quartz Delay Relay and Socket (consult factory)
QS - Quartz Socket Only (aux. power required, consult factory)
DP - Damp Location
TP - Tamper Resistant Screws
POS - Position Oriented Socket
CO
M
M
ER
CI
A
L
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
—
Ca
no
py
(T
CM
)
48
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
TCM Series (TCM)
Photometrics
Catalog Number:  TCM-658H-LX (A-B)
see below
Lamp:  Clear “Super” Metal Halide
Reflector: Curved diffuse aluminum reflector
and flat panel on socket end,
formed plastic prismatic drop
enclosure
Efficiency: 61.1%
CIE Type: Direct
Luminaire Spacing Criteria: 1.2 - 0 Deg.
1.2 - 0 Deg.
Candela & Lumen values are based on 1,000
lamp lumens. For other lamp lumen ratings,
multiply candela and lumen values by the
number: Lumens divided by 1,000.
Per 1,000 Lamp Lumens
Catalog Number:  TCM-658H-CO
Lamp:  Clear “Super” Metal Halide
Reflector: Curved diffuse aluminum reflector
and flat panel on socket end,
flat prismatic glass enclosure
Efficiency: 58.4%
CIE Type: Direct
Luminaire Spacing Criteria: 1.2 - 0 Deg.
0.9 - 0 Deg.
Candela & Lumen values are based on 1,000
lamp lumens. For other lamp lumen ratings,